ACC212
ACC218
ACC224
BFTX12
BFTX18
BFTX24
ELA2004-QD
ELA2007-QD
ELA2008
ELA2012
ELA2027
ELA2028
ELA2029
ELA2080
ELA2093
ELA740
ELA829
ELA830-MD
ELA832-MD
ELA833
ELA833-MD
ELA834
ELA834-MD
ELS2004-QD
GPA190
GPA191
GPA192
GPA195
GPA196
GPA197
GPA198
GPA199
GPA209
GPA211
GPA224
GPA238
GPA239
GPA283
GPC013
GPCO015
GPC204

9/28/2020

DYNA®
3+ CON

DYNAMIC CONVEYOR

CORPORATION

DynaCon Replacement Parts Pricing

Prices are subject to change

12" Feed Shield / Rod

18" Feed Shield / Rod

24" Feed Shield / Rod

Flat Top Belt Grey PP - 12.6" Wide (Per Ft.)
Flat Top Belt Grey PP - 18.6" Wide (Per Ft.)
Flat Top Belt Grey PP - 24.6" Wide (Per Ft.)
Motor - Brushless DC 120W Oriental

Motor - Brushless DC 200W Oriental
Driver/Control - 200W DC Brushless BMU Series
Driver/Control - 120W DC Brushless BMU Series
Gearhead - OM 100:1 (1-47 FPM)

Gearhead - OM 60:1 (2-78 FPM)

Gearhead - OM 180:1 (.5-26 FPM)
Gearhead - OM 100:1 (Used w/ 200W)
Gearhead - OM 30:1 (Used w/ 200W)

Lenze - AC Tech VFD 1/2HP

Motor - Single Speed 90W Oriental
Gearhead - 10rpm Oriental Med.Duty
Gearhead - 15rpm Oriental Med.Duty
Gearhead - 20rpm Oriental

Gearhead - 20rpm Oriental Med.Duty
Gearhead - 30rpm Oriental

Gearhead - 30rpm Orienatl Med.Duty
Motor/Cable Assembly - Replacement for ELA2004
Sprocket - Bore 1-3/16" Series 900

Sprocket - Drive 1" Bore Series 900
Sprocket - Radius Drive 1 " Bore Series 2400
Coupler - 7/8",Bore Step

Coupler - 1-1/8",Bore Step

Coupler - 5/8" Bore, Step - KA Series
Coupler - 3/4" Bore, Step - KHA Series
Coupler - 1" Bore, Step

1" Bore Lube Filled UHMW Bearing

1" Bore Lube Impregnated Wood Bearing
Internal Drive Timing Belt 8mm HDT 20mm Wide
Timing Pulley - 3/4" Bore

Timing Pulley - 1" Bore

Spider for Step Coupler

Input/Output Tumbler Chute

Output Funnel Chute

Round Belt Idler - Tumbler

Dynamic Conveyor Corporation
Service@DynamicConveyor.com
231.798.1483 x 106
231.798.9583 fax
www.DynamicConveyor.com

$48.85
$63.70
$78.70
$28.96
$42.75
$56.55
$355.00
$446.00
$425.00
$385.00
$249.53
$249.53
$249.53
$347.00
$354.00
$505.50
$301.46
$348.48
$348.48
$344.16
$348.48
$322.51
$329.00
$457.00
$62.00
$57.03
$46.07
$23.61
$23.61
$23.00
$20.18
$24.94
$32.40
$17.35
$34.00
$52.91
$52.91
$21.94
$112.50
$129.50
$44.00



GPC205
GPC218
GPC911
IDF012
IDF018
IDF024
KIT231
KIT312
KIT318
KIT324
KIT614
KIT616
KIT925
KIT929
KIT940
KIT945
KIT947
KIT955-HDT
KIT970
KIT970-4B
KIT970-6B
KIT970-8B
KIT971
KIT972
KIT973
KIT974
KIT975
KIT976
KIT977
PLC371
PLC372
PLC906
PLC954
PLC957
PLC958
PLC962
PLC965
PLC968
PLD370
PLD701-T
PLD702

9/28/2020

DYNA®
3+ CON

DYNAMIC CONVEYOR

CORPORATION

DynaCon Replacement Parts Pricing

Prices are subject to change

Urethane Drive Wheel

Urethane Idler Wheel

Threaded Hex Plug 3/8-16 - White
Belt Lacing Rod - 12"

Belt Lacing Rod - 18"

Belt Lacing Rod - 24"

Leg Strap Kit - 30"

Feed End Retaining Kit w/Feed Shield -12"
Feed End Retaining Kit w/Feed Shield -18"
Feed End Retaining Kit w/Feed Shield -24"
Leg Connector Kit - Radius

Leg Strap Kit - 15"

45 Deg. I/S Retaining Kit

30 Deg. I/S Retaining Kit

Clear Cover Clip Kit

Leg Connector Kit for LH Leg Sets
Wire Management Clip Kit

Heavy Duty Tailstock Belt Path - Pair
17-1/2" Retaining Kit

Retaining Kit - 4 Boss

Retaining Kit - 6 Boss

Retaining Kit - 8 Boss

6-1/2" Retaining Kit

30 Deg. O/S Retaining Kit

45 Deg. O/S Retaining Kit

15 degree I/S Flange Kit

15 degree O/S Flange Kit

22.5 deg. I/S Flange Kit

22.5 deg. O/S Flange Kit

Cage Segment

Cage Ring Cap

Plastic Rivet-Black

Belt Support - 17-1/2"

Belt Support - 10-3/4"

Belt Support - Drive Module use w/belts with HDT's
Belt Support - 6-1/2"

Belt Support - 30 degree

Belt Support - 45 degree

Separator Lift Pin - 2"

Tailstock Bracket - Tapped

Tailstock Adj. Spacer

Dynamic Conveyor Corporation
Service@DynamicConveyor.com
231.798.1483 x 106
231.798.9583 fax
www.DynamicConveyor.com

$71.88
$61.00
$0.20
$1.02
$1.55
$2.11
$69.68
$191.91
$199.83
$217.49
$75.05
$55.06
$14.82
$32.35
$5.81
$7.93
$5.12
$26.49
$77.04
$41.84
$64.32
$99.66
$52.25
$71.69
$66.16
$132.57
$214.14
$207.69
$207.07
$19.00
$8.90
$0.08
$10.00
$7.10
$23.50
$6.90
$6.10
$7.90
$0.60
$12.20
$2.58



PLD703
PLD705
PLD706
PLD711
PLD712
PLD953
PLD953-C
PLD955
PLD955-D
PLD961
PLD964
PLD967
PLR952
PLR955
PLR955-D
REP916
REP930
REP952
REP952-8B
REP956
REP960
REP963
REP966
SUC000
SUC200
SUC201
SuUC202
SUC203
SUC204
SUN200
SUN201
SUN202
SUN203
SUN204
SUI952-E
SUI952-EE
SUI952-0OR
TSR004
TSR006

9/28/2020

DY!

DYNA®
3+ CON

NAMIC CONVEYOR
CORPORATION

DynaCon Replacement Parts Pricing

Prices are subject to change

Idler Wheel - DynaCon Feed End
Bushing - Drive Shaft End

Bushing - Drive Shaft

E-Clip - Black Nylon

Plastic Key - .25 Sq X 1.50

Belt Path - 17-1/2"

Belt Path - 12-3/4" Drive Module

Belt Path - End Side

Belt End Path - Drilled

Belt Path - 6-1/2"

Belt Path - 30 Degree

Belt Path - 45 Degree

17-1/2" Radius Turn Side Wall

Radius Turn End Path Path

Radius Turn End Path Path - Drilled

Two Hole Connector

Doubling Link

17-1/2" Side Wall w/Belt Path

8 Boss Side - 17.5" Side Wall w/Belt Path
Feed End Side w/Belt Path

6-1/2" Side Wall w/Belt Path

30 Degree Side Wall w/Belt Path

45 Degree Side Wall w/Belt Path
Support-Low Rider Caster

Support-15" Castered Leg Set
Support-18" Castered Leg Set
Support-21" Castered Leg Set
Support-24" Castered Leg Set
Support-27" Castered Leg Set
Support-12" No Casters

Support-15" No Casters

Support-18" No Casters

Support-21" No Casters

Support-24" No Casters

17-1/2" Side - Internal SS Drive Side and Drive End
17-1/2" Side - External Drive Side w/Belt Path
17-1/2" Side - Internal VS Drive Side w/Belt Path
Tumbler Ring - Fin Style

Tumbler Ring - Sleeve Style

Dynamic Conveyor Corporation
Service@DynamicConveyor.com
231.798.1483 x 106
231.798.9583 fax
www.DynamicConveyor.com

$6.51
$3.00
$3.50
$2.20
$0.65
$9.60
$28.28
$7.15
$23.81
$6.60
$5.12
$5.06
$67.30
$38.30
$62.30
$12.12
$13.67
$101.91
$174.18
$39.20
$52.17
$50.54
$46.86
$90.08
$65.67
$80.01
$89.49
$98.00
$98.00
$42.12
$45.86
$47.00
$53.33
$55.83
$115.07
$124.62
$109.38
$171.42
$165.80



