

DynaCon Replacement Parts Pricing

Prices are subject to change

ACC212	12" Feed Shield / Rod	\$48.85
ACC218	18" Feed Shield / Rod	\$63.70
ACC224	24" Feed Shield / Rod	\$78.70
BFTX12	Flat Top Belt Grey PP - 12.6" Wide (Per Ft.)	\$28.96
BFTX18	Flat Top Belt Grey PP - 18.6" Wide (Per Ft.)	\$42.75
BFTX24	Flat Top Belt Grey PP - 24.6" Wide (Per Ft.)	\$56.55
ELA2004-QD	Motor - Brushless DC 120W Oriental	\$355.00
ELA2007-QD	Motor - Brushless DC 200W Oriental	\$446.00
ELA2008	Driver/Control - 200W DC Brushless BMU Series	\$425.00
ELA2012	Driver/Control - 120W DC Brushless BMU Series	\$385.00
ELA2027	Gearhead - OM 100:1 (1-47 FPM)	\$249.53
ELA2028	Gearhead - OM 60:1 (2-78 FPM)	\$249.53
ELA2029	Gearhead - OM 180:1 (.5-26 FPM)	\$249.53
ELA2080	Gearhead - OM 100:1 (Used w/ 200W)	\$347.00
ELA2093	Gearhead - OM 30:1 (Used w/ 200W)	\$354.00
ELA740	Lenze - AC Tech VFD 1/2HP	\$505.50
ELA829	Motor - Single Speed 90W Oriental	\$301.46
ELA830-MD	Gearhead - 10rpm Oriental Med.Duty	\$348.48
ELA832-MD	Gearhead - 15rpm Oriental Med.Duty	\$348.48
ELA833	Gearhead - 20rpm Oriental	\$344.16
ELA833-MD	Gearhead - 20rpm Oriental Med.Duty	\$348.48
ELA834	Gearhead - 30rpm Oriental	\$322.51
ELA834-MD	Gearhead - 30rpm Orienatl Med.Duty	\$329.00
ELS2004-QD	Motor/Cable Assembly - Replacement for ELA2004	\$457.00
GPA190	Sprocket - Bore 1-3/16" Series 900	\$62.00
GPA191	Sprocket - Drive 1" Bore Series 900	\$57.03
GPA192	Sprocket - Radius Drive 1 " Bore Series 2400	\$46.07
GPA195	Coupler - 7/8",Bore Step	\$23.61
GPA196	Coupler - 1-1/8",Bore Step	\$23.61
GPA197	Coupler - 5/8" Bore, Step - KA Series	\$23.00
GPA198	Coupler - 3/4" Bore, Step - KHA Series	\$20.18
GPA199	Coupler - 1" Bore, Step	\$24.94
GPA209	1" Bore Lube Filled UHMW Bearing	\$32.40
GPA211	1" Bore Lube Impregnated Wood Bearing	\$17.35
GPA224	Internal Drive Timing Belt 8mm HDT 20mm Wide	\$34.00
GPA238	Timing Pulley - 3/4" Bore	\$52.91
GPA239	Timing Pulley - 1" Bore	\$52.91
GPA283	Spider for Step Coupler	\$21.94
GPC013	Input/Output Tumbler Chute	\$112.50
GPC015	Output Funnel Chute	\$129.50
GPC204	Round Belt Idler - Tumbler	\$44.00

Dynamic Conveyor Corporation Service@DynamicConveyor.com 231.798.1483 x 106 231.798.9583 fax www.DynamicConveyor.com



DynaCon Replacement Parts Pricing

Prices are subject to change

GPC205	Urethane Drive Wheel	\$71.88
GPC218	Urethane Idler Wheel	\$61.00
GPC911	Threaded Hex Plug 3/8-16 - White	\$0.20
IDF012	Belt Lacing Rod - 12"	\$1.02
IDF018	Belt Lacing Rod - 18"	\$1.55
IDF024	Belt Lacing Rod - 24"	\$2.11
KIT231	Leg Strap Kit - 30"	\$69.68
KIT312	Feed End Retaining Kit w/Feed Shield -12"	\$191.91
KIT318	Feed End Retaining Kit w/Feed Shield -18"	\$199.83
KIT324	Feed End Retaining Kit w/Feed Shield -24"	\$217.49
KIT614	Leg Connector Kit - Radius	\$75.05
KIT616	Leg Strap Kit - 15"	\$55.06
KIT925	45 Deg. I/S Retaining Kit	\$14.82
KIT929	30 Deg. I/S Retaining Kit	\$32.35
KIT940	Clear Cover Clip Kit	\$5.81
KIT945	Leg Connector Kit for LH Leg Sets	\$7.93
KIT947	Wire Management Clip Kit	\$5.12
KIT955-HDT	Heavy Duty Tailstock Belt Path - Pair	\$26.49
KIT970	17-1/2" Retaining Kit	\$77.04
KIT970-4B	Retaining Kit - 4 Boss	\$41.84
KIT970-6B	Retaining Kit - 6 Boss	\$64.32
KIT970-8B	Retaining Kit - 8 Boss	\$99.66
KIT971	6-1/2" Retaining Kit	\$52.25
KIT972	30 Deg. O/S Retaining Kit	\$71.69
KIT973	45 Deg. O/S Retaining Kit	\$66.16
KIT974	15 degree I/S Flange Kit	\$132.57
KIT975	15 degree O/S Flange Kit	\$214.14
KIT976	22.5 deg. I/S Flange Kit	\$207.69
KIT977	22.5 deg. O/S Flange Kit	\$207.07
PLC371	Cage Segment	\$19.00
PLC372	Cage Ring Cap	\$8.90
PLC906	Plastic Rivet-Black	\$0.08
PLC954	Belt Support - 17-1/2"	\$10.00
PLC957	Belt Support - 10-3/4"	\$7.10
PLC958	Belt Support - Drive Module use w/belts with HDT's	\$23.50
PLC962	Belt Support - 6-1/2"	\$6.90
PLC965	Belt Support - 30 degree	\$6.10
PLC968	Belt Support - 45 degree	\$7.90
PLD370	Separator Lift Pin - 2"	\$0.60
PLD701-T	Tailstock Bracket - Tapped	\$12.20
PLD702	Tailstock Adj. Spacer	\$2.58

Dynamic Conveyor Corporation Service@DynamicConveyor.com 231.798.1483 x 106 231.798.9583 fax www.DynamicConveyor.com



DynaCon Replacement Parts Pricing Prices are subject to change

PLD703	Idler Wheel - DynaCon Feed End	\$6.51
PLD705	Bushing - Drive Shaft End	\$3.00
PLD706	Bushing - Drive Shaft	\$3.50
PLD711	E-Clip - Black Nylon	\$2.20
PLD712	Plastic Key25 Sq X 1.50	\$0.65
PLD953	Belt Path - 17-1/2"	\$9.60
PLD953-C	Belt Path - 12-3/4" Drive Module	\$28.28
PLD955	Belt Path - End Side	\$7.15
PLD955-D	Belt End Path - Drilled	\$23.81
PLD961	Belt Path - 6-1/2"	\$6.60
PLD964	Belt Path - 30 Degree	\$5.12
PLD967	Belt Path - 45 Degree	\$5.06
PLR952	17-1/2" Radius Turn Side Wall	\$67.30
PLR955	Radius Turn End Path Path	\$38.30
PLR955-D	Radius Turn End Path Path - Drilled	\$62.30
REP916	Two Hole Connector	\$12.12
REP930	Doubling Link	\$13.67
REP952	17-1/2" Side Wall w/Belt Path	\$101.91
REP952-8B	8 Boss Side - 17.5" Side Wall w/Belt Path	\$174.18
REP956	Feed End Side w/Belt Path	\$39.20
REP960	6-1/2" Side Wall w/Belt Path	\$52.17
REP963	30 Degree Side Wall w/Belt Path	\$50.54
REP966	45 Degree Side Wall w/Belt Path	\$46.86
SUC000	Support-Low Rider Caster	\$90.08
SUC200	Support-15" Castered Leg Set	\$65.67
SUC201	Support-18" Castered Leg Set	\$80.01
SUC202	Support-21" Castered Leg Set	\$89.49
SUC203	Support-24" Castered Leg Set	\$98.00
SUC204	Support-27" Castered Leg Set	\$98.00
SUN200	Support-12" No Casters	\$42.12
SUN201	Support-15" No Casters	\$45.86
SUN202	Support-18" No Casters	\$47.00
SUN203	Support-21" No Casters	\$53.33
SUN204	Support-24" No Casters	\$55.83
SUI952-E	17-1/2" Side - Internal SS Drive Side and Drive End	\$115.07
SUI952-EE	17-1/2" Side - External Drive Side w/Belt Path	\$124.62
SUI952-OR	17-1/2" Side - Internal VS Drive Side w/Belt Path	\$109.38
TSR004	Tumbler Ring - Fin Style	\$171.42
TSR006	Tumbler Ring - Sleeve Style	\$165.80

Dynamic Conveyor Corporation Service@DynamicConveyor.com 231.798.1483 x 106 231.798.9583 fax www.DynamicConveyor.com